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VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

In compliance with Article 7 of the Public
Officer’s Law relating to Open Meetings,
please be advised that at the Village of
Caledonia Organizational Board Meeting -
held on Monday, April 3, 2023, it was
determined by such Board that the meeting
dates and times are as follows:

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, May 31,2023  3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, October 3,2023  6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, January 2, 2024  6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 6,2024  6:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 6:30 p.m.
Monday, April 1, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Ann Marie Grattan
Village Clerk-Treasurer
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